2/17/2026

MONEYBAL

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
MONEYBAL

MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4
5

~No b WN

aa b wN -

Sales
$2.00
$2.00

$4.00
$16.75
$47.50
$6.75
$2.25
$1.25

$74.50
$146.25
$164.50
$4.00
$6.25
$2.00

$323.00

$401.50

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$28.25
$0.26
$0.00
$0.25

$28.76
$120.80
$91.00
$0.20
$0.50
$0.00

$212.50

$241.26

LO

Hold
$2.00
$2.00

$4.00
$16.75
$19.25
$6.49
$2.25
$1.00

$45.74
$25.45
$73.50
$3.80
$5.75
$2.00

$110.50

$160.24

Per centOfSales

0.50
0.50

1.00
4.17
11.83
1.68
0.56
0.31

18.56
36.43
40.97
1.00
1.56
0.50

80.45

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.45
0.59

0.78
0.76
0.78
0.73
0.73

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

WeightedAve
0.00

0.00

0.03
0.09
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.18
0.22
0.01
0.01
0.00

0.56



