

Spot Action Report LO

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	MONEYBAL	4	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.50	0.45	0.00
	MONEYBAL	5	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.50	0.59	0.00
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	1.00		
	Regular	2	\$16.75	\$0.00	\$16.75	4.17	0.78	0.03
	Regular	3	\$47.50	\$28.25	\$19.25	11.83	0.76	0.09
	Regular	4	\$6.75	\$0.26	\$6.49	1.68	0.78	0.01
	Regular	6	\$2.25	\$0.00	\$2.25	0.56	0.73	0.00
	Regular	7	\$1.25	\$0.25	\$1.00	0.31	0.73	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$74.50	\$28.76	\$45.74	18.56		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$146.25	\$120.80	\$25.45	36.43	0.50	0.18
	SPOTLITE	2	\$164.50	\$91.00	\$73.50	40.97	0.53	0.22
	SPOTLITE	3	\$4.00	\$0.20	\$3.80	1.00	0.58	0.01
	SPOTLITE	4	\$6.25	\$0.50	\$5.75	1.56	0.56	0.01
	SPOTLITE	5	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.50	0.50	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$323.00	\$212.50	\$110.50	80.45		
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$401.50	\$241.26	\$160.24	100.00		0.56